
 

                            
  
       

August 2022 – No Meeting Location: No Meeting 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 – 1:30 pm 

*Meeting includes budget  
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 – 1:30 pm 
*New Fiscal Year Starts 

Location: Panola County - Panola College 
1109 W Panola St. 
Carthage, TX 75633 

November 2022 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting 

December 2022 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting  

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: Kaufman County – Trinity Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
1800 Highway 243 East 
Kaufman, Texas 75142 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 - 1:30 pm 
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 - 1:30 pm 
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: Bowie County - Silvermoon on Broad 
217 West Broad Street 
Texarkana, TX 75501 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 – 1:30 pm  
 
 

Location:  Gregg County 
Maude Cobb Convention Center – Eitelman Conference Room 
100 Grand Blvd 
Longview, TX 75604 

August 2023 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting  

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
LUNCH INCLUDED – 12:45 

Location: NET RMA Zoom - NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 

Board Meeting Dates through September 2023 


